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The number of cameras just

keeps growing

50bn

2025

27bn

2020

12bn

2015



Majority of crime goes
undetected
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Intelligence by vision
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Founded by three
entrepreneurs in
2018




Backed by
venture capital
in 2020

Raising again
EOY 2021
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Thomas Alflen

Founder & CEO
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